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• Copper and Aluminum Busbar cutting tool

• Quick cut with smooth cut surface, chipping, 

   cut waste easy to recycle

• V-type blade ensure cut surface not depressed, 

   efficient contact area of busbar

• Scale engraved helps the center adjustment 

   easier

• Quick coupler for easy disassembly

• Powered by single acting hydraulic pump

Specifications G9681

Cutting Force 25t

700bar

Max Thickness 12mm

Rated Pressure

Max Cutting Width

Weight

Unit Dimension

28kg

27 x 19 x 42cm

150mm

Packing

Packing Dimension

Steel Case

38 x 27 x 46cm

G9683 G9684

30t

700bar

12mm

35kg

31 x 20 x 42cm

200mm

Steel Case

38 x 27 x 46cm

40t

700bar

16mm

46.5kg

33 x 20 x 45cm  

200mm

Steel case

50 x 32 x 46cm

G9680 Series - G9681, G9683 & G9684

Standard Accessories
• Cutting Head

Note:
Compatible with G9645 foot pump, G9745-II 
hand pump, G9635 battery operated pump


